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Length
and
Character
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Roads
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thereon,
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accessible
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Expenditure
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Name
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£
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Kawakawa
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Rotorua
Tauranga
to
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Tophouse,
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Tarndale
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Westport,

Greymouth,
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Hokitika
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Christchurch
Haast
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Miscellaneous
Roads

and
Bridges.

Auckland —Raglan
to
Waipa

Raglan
Wharf,
subsidy
of
£1
for
£1

..

Katikati
to
Te
Aroba

(Thompson's
track)

Waihi
Bridge,
subsidy
of
£1
for
£1..Tauranga,

East
Cape,

Whakatane,
Te
Toko,
and
sundry

roads,
Bay
of

PlentyWhakatane-Ohape Orini
Bridge,
Whakatane

Roads
and
bridges
in
Native
districts

Maketn-Rotorua To
Waitomo
Caves

Otorolianga
to

Kihikihi
(Kawhia-Waipu)

Mangapai
Block Waikomiti-West

Coast

West
Coast

roads
..

Hawke's
Day—• Waiomatatini

to
HicksTBay

Taranaki —Junction
Road
from

Inglewood
eastward
to
Ngatimaru

Nelson —Lyell-Westport
Bridge

Marlborough —Pelorus
District
and
Rai
Valley

Canterbury —Summit
Road,

subsidy
"of
£1
for
£1

..

Otago—Bridge
overClutha

and
Cromwell,
subsidy
of
£1
for
£1

Pomahaka
Bridge,
subsidy
of
£1
for
£1

To
West
Coast
Sounds

Southland —Jacob's
River
Bridge

subsidy

Mossburn-Te
Anau

Road

General —Miscellaneous
works

146
0

0

242
0

0

12 3 4 5

165'
0

0

6 78 9 10 11 12 13 14

315
0

0

75
0

0

299
0

0

106
0

0

245
0

0

410
0

0

129
0

0

150
0

0

150
0

0

36'
0

29
40

5'
0

15

3
60

214
0

0

3
60

1,020

16 17

2,861
0

0

18

993
0

0

2
39

19 20 21 22

2,359
0

0

250
0

0

356
0

0

1

127

23 24

300
0

0

58
0

0

1

179

25

1,538
0

0

22
40


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

